
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22D 

98 

31 

3 

86 

Name 

Steven Davison 

Scott Borchetta / Ed Sevadjian 

Logan & Glenn Maurer 

Glenn & Chase Maurer 

George Del Canto 

Class 

10GT4 

6BP 

3GT 

8RS 

6BP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

1:32.296 

1:32.610 

2:13.296 

1:56.408 

Year 

2009 

1969 

1990 

1984 

1967 

Make/Model 

Aston Martin 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda CRX 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Chevrolet Sting Ray 

Engine 

4700 

350 

1600 

2500 

331 

Hometown 

Arlington VA 

Nashville TN 

Charlotte NC 

Statesville NC 

Houston TX 
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Margin of Victory 

55.661 

Avg. Speed 

84.584 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.296 

Best Speed 

99.073 

Best Lap by 

22D - Steven Davison 

SVRA Road Atlanta SpeedTour 

SVRA Endurance Series 

Vintage/Classic/Historic/IGT Endurance Race 

Race started at 8:14:21 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/28/2021 08:15 AM 


